

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

January 31, 2023

Peddler's Village will Host Fourth Annual PEEPS® in the Village this Spring

Entries eligible for cash prizes will be accepted through March 3, 2023; Free display open to the public will begin on March 13

Lahaska, PA — Peddler's Village, a countryside shopping, dining, lodging, and family entertainment destination in the heart of historic Bucks County, PA, that is widely recognized for its popular festivals and events, is preparing for the annual return of PEEPS® in the Village, a popular contest and display that is now in its fourth year. Last year, the fun, colorful event included more than one hundred "marshmallow masterpieces"-- dioramas, sculptures, and 2-D wall art—submitted by local individuals and organizations.

This year, as in the past, the public is encouraged to enter the contest and compete in three categories for cash prizes totaling more than \$1,800. The winners are determined by Peddler's Village visitors, who vote on their favorites while on site through the Peddler's Village mobile app or by paper ballot. The display begins on Monday, March 13 and will continue through Sunday, April 23; voting ends on April 1, with winners announced on April 7.

Anyone interested in participating in the contest can enter <u>online</u> before March 3, 2023. Participation in the competition is free, as is admission to the display.

PEEPS® in the Village will be located in the Visitor and Event Center on Street Road. Display hours will mirror Peddler's Village shopping hours.

Other Peddler's Village <u>competitions and displays</u> this year will include:

- Cupcake Decorating Contest May 3 through May 20
- Photo Contest and Exhibit June 12 through July 30
- Scarecrows in the Village September 11 through October 31
- Pumpkin-Carving Contest October 22 through October 29
- Gingerbread Competition and Display November 17-January 14, 2024









For more information about PEEPS® in the Village, other contests, or Peddler's Village, visit <u>PeddlersVillage.com</u> or call 215-794-4000.

About Peddler's Village

Peddler's Village is a 42-acre shopping, dining, lodging and family entertainment destination in Bucks County, Pennsylvania, that features graceful 18th-century-style buildings, lush gardens, and winding brick walkways. The site, which was created by Earl Jamison in 1962, is among the most popular in the Philadelphia region, drawing more than two million visitors each year. Its historical storybook setting includes 60-plus distinctive retail shops, six restaurants, the 66-room Golden Plough Inn, and the Giggleberry Fair indoor family fun center. Peddler's Village hosts numerous year-round festivals and seasonal events for the public, and is a popular site for weddings, corporate events, reunions, picnics, birthdays, and holiday parties. Peddler's Village is located in the heart of Bucks County in Lahaska, Pennsylvania, just 40 miles north of Philadelphia and 80 miles southwest of New York City. For more information, visit <u>PeddlersVillage.com</u> or call 215-794-4000.

Media Contact:

Christine Hensel Triantos Director of Marketing and Communications Peddler's Village P.O. Box 218 Lahaska, PA 18931 Cell: 267-885-6230 ctriantos@peddlersvillage.com











60+ Retail Shops 215-794-4000 | 215-794-4001 fax PeddlersVillage.com